
Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

Roster Date 7/22/2024

Club Wranglers

Grade / Division 1/2nd Grade Rookies

Coach Holcomb

Delegate Chad Ritter

Football VP N/A

Football Secretary N/A

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO. P# FIRST NAME LAST NAME GRADE WEIGHT PATCH Ex

1 17 Mack Baird 2nd 55

2 22 Paxton Banberger 1st 69

3 28 Colter Boyles 2nd 67

4 15 Jhett Burkheart 1st 62

5 18 Owen Dean 2nd 70

6 2 Torin Donberger 2nd 74

7 3 Bexton Engelhardt 2nd 57

8 7 Levi Fruh 3rd 61 PD Board approved

9 6 Gatlin Hermanson 1st 46

10 10 Michael Holcomb Jr 2nd 77

11 5 Declan Owen 1st 53

12 23 Stetton Sturm 1st 52

13 1 Maddox Walter 2nd 53

14 8 Shepherd Yosten 2nd 62

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY

PD - PLAY DOWN PLAYER,  PU - 2 year Play Up, GF - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER,  Patch -  *  - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER

Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold

Playdown

Single Patch

Heath Dorris

Daniel Wynn

Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER



Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

Roster Date 7/22/2024

Club Wranglers

Grade / Division 3rd Grade Rookie

Coach Kelley

Delegate Chad Ritter

Football VP N/A

Football Secretary 91+

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO. P# FIRST NAME LAST NAME GRADE WEIGHT PATCH Ex

1 19 Jacob Brekke 3rd 74.6

2 7 Ryder Cohen 3rd 58.8

3 29 Sully Cutter 3rd 72.2

4 24 Link Dee 3rd 81.8

5 5 Micah Donberger 3rd 77.4

6 33 Kaison Gregory 3rd 65.8

7 12 Conor Kelley 3rd 94.2 X
8 99 Brantley Lower 3rd 90.6 GF

9 11 Hayden Mack 3rd 73

10 18 Blake Neuschwanger 3rd 72.6

11 15 Jaxon Newton 3rd 69

12 4 Seth Peters 3rd 58.4

13 1 Kypton Powers 3rd 62

14 10 Blake Wahl 3rd 55.2

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY

PD - PLAY DOWN PLAYER,  PU - 2 year Play Up, GF - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER,  Patch -  *  - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER

Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold

Playdown

Single Patch

Heath Dorris

Daniel Wynn

Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER



Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

Roster Date 7/22/2024

Club Wrangler

Grade / Division 4th Grade

Coach Baird

Delegate Chad Ritter

Football VP 75

Football Secretary 101+

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO. P# FIRST NAME LAST NAME GRADE WEIGHT PATCH Ex

1 15 Rocco Aliberti Jr 4th 62

2 17 Sam Baird 4th 68

3 1 Karter Capra 4th 70 GF

4 14 Ethan Dippenaar 5th 64 GF/PD

5 13 Greyson Ehlers 4th 83

6 20 Denver Estes 4th 66

7 44 Bryce Eylar 3rd 56

8 0 Titus Grafft 4th 78

9 50 Creed Herder 4th 84

10 10 Blake Hibbard 4th 137 X
11 77 Sullivan Johannsen 5th 75

12 11 Caleb Kugler 5th 58 PD

13 87 Huntlee Riniker 4th 62

14 18 Oliver Schneider 4th 91

15 7 Paxton Shields 4th 72

16 21 Jackson Sinclair 4th 64

17 85 Brantley Starks 5th 61 PD

18 12 Carter Vincelet 4th 85

19 92 Mason Walters 4th 138 X
20 32 Rylan Zakett 4th 63

21

22

23

24

25

26

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY

PD - PLAY DOWN PLAYER,  PU - 2 year Play Up, GF - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER,  Patch -  *  - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER

Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold

Playdown

Single Patch

Heath Dorris

Daniel Wynn

Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER



Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

Roster Date 7/22/2024

Club Wranglers

Grade / Division 5th Grade

Coach Monchak

Delegate Chad Ritter

Football VP 85

Football Secretary 111+

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO. P# FIRST NAME LAST NAME GRADE WEIGHT PATCH Ex

1 20 Lorenzo Aviles 5th 87.4

2 10 Grayson Baker 6th 91.8

3 91 Brenley Byrd 5th 129.8 X
4 5 Jace Collins 5th 72.4

5 33 Van Cutter 5th 79.2

6 66 Brooks Eylar 5th 95.6

7 7 Connor Gallinger 5th 71.4 GF

8 21 Gehrig Hafla 5th 86

9 54 Bennett Kingsbury 5th 135 X
10 15 Brock Lenihan 5th 83.4 GF

11 65 Scott McLeod 6th 82.8

12 3 Micah Monchak 5th 78.2

13 25 Grant Neiman 5th 96

14 6 Rylan Ogborn 5th 98.8

15 24 Jase Papulias 5th 81.2

16 9 Miles Powers 5th 74.2

17 1 Naveen Quintana (Ritter) 5th 80.6

18 45 James Strunk 6th 78.2 PD

19 23 Michael Trace 5th 75.8

20 72 Wyatt Wilber 5th 126 X
21 62 Paxton Yocom 5th 95.4

22

23

24

25

26

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY

PD - PLAY DOWN PLAYER,  PU - 2 year Play Up, GF - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER,  Patch -  *  - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER

Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold

Playdown

Single Patch

Heath Dorris

Daniel Wynn

Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER



Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

Roster Date 7/22/2024

Club Wranglers

Grade / Division 6th Grade

Coach Free

Delegate Chad Rtter

Football VP 96

Football Secretary 126+

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO. P# FIRST NAME LAST NAME GRADE WEIGHT PATCH Ex

1 8 Colton Adams 7th 80

2 14 Adrian Avitia 6th 106

3 42 Anthony Barba 7th 100

4 16 Nick Blackwell 7th 124

5 51 Jace Chaney 7th 119

6 3 Titus Donberger 6th 82

7 41 Bobby Free 6th 84

9 0 Steele Grafft 6th 107

10 58 Braxton Hancock 6th 144 X
11 10 Easton Jones 6th 112

12 47 Marshall Lofland 7th 112

13 48 Parker Mack 6th 104

14 17 Cade Martens 6th 99

15 9 Brayden McCauley 6th 74

16 13 Brody Mitchell 6th 94

17 26 Jonah Montoya 6th 117

18 88 Sidney O'Brien 6th 149 X
19 69 Niall Owen 5th 74

20 64 Kellan Torrence 6th 119

21 25 Logan Trace 7th 84 PD

22 27 Noah VanHorn 6th 77

23 7 Jack Velgersdyk 6th 87

24 4 Colton Walter 7th 78

25 52 Blaine Yantiss 7th 97

26

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY

PD - PLAY DOWN PLAYER,  PU - 2 year Play Up, GF - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER,  Patch -  *  - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER

Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold

Playdown

Single Patch

Heath Dorris

Daniel Wynn

Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER



Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

Roster Date 7/22/2024

Club Wranglers

Grade / Division 7th Grade

Coach Powers

Delegate Chad Ritter

Football VP 105

Football Secretary 141+

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO. P# FIRST NAME LAST NAME GRADE WEIGHT PATCH Ex

1 8 Dezmond Aviles 8th 97 PD

2 82 Greyson Beach 7th 120

3 37 Brady Clements 7th 88 GF

4 75 Sully Dee 7th 198 X
5 23 Boyd Eylar 7th 100

6 3 Jackson Fox 7th 82

7 31 Hudson Hartley 7th 89

8 77 Kaleb Kelley 7th 171 X
9 5 Jackson Kingsbury 7th 126

10 6 Amarius Knost 7th 162 X
11 11 Weston Lenihan 7th 104 GF

12 17 Cooper Mankin 8th 100 PD

13 7 MJ Martinez 7th 88

14 18 Ryder Mathews 7th 113

15 58 Colton McAllister 7th 96

16 50 Bijan Moinzad 7th 94 GF

17 15 Preston Montoya 7th 122

18 94 Jackson Moore 7th 139

19 1 Eli Oliver 7th 115

20 57 Lucas Oswald 7th 140 GF

21 13 Declan Powers 7th 77

22 33 Kyler Powers 7th 108

23 35 Caleb Rummel 7th 78 GF

24 22 Logan Snively 7th 165 X
25 10 Austin Wesbrook 7th 148 X
26

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY

PD - PLAY DOWN PLAYER,  PU - 2 year Play Up, GF - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER,  Patch -  *  - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER

Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold

Playdown

Single Patch

Heath Dorris

Daniel Wynn

Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER


