OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER

Roster Date	7/22/2024	
Club	Wranglers	Colorado
Grade / Divi	1/2nd Grade Rookies	
Coach	Holcomb	A 1
Delegate	Chad Ritter	

 Football VP
 Heath Dorris
 Playdown
 N/A

 Football Secretary
 Daniel Wynn
 Single Patch
 N/A

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO.	P#	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT	PATCH	Ex	
1	17	Mack	Baird	2nd	55			
2	22	Paxton	Banberger	1st	69			
3	28	Colter	Boyles	2nd	67			
4	15	Jhett	Burkheart	1st	62			
5	18	Owen	Dean	2nd	70			
6	2	Torin	Donberger	2nd	74			
7	3	Bexton	Engelhardt	2nd	57			
8	7	Levi	Fruh	3rd	61		PD	Board approved
9	6	Gatlin	Hermanson	1st	46			
10	10	Michael	Holcomb Jr	2nd	77			
11	5	Declan	Owen	1st	53			
12	23	Stetton	Sturm	1st	52			
13	1	Maddox	Walter	2nd	53			
14	8	Shepherd	Yosten	2nd	62			
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								
26								

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER

Roster Date	7/22/2024	
Club	Wranglers	Colorado
Grade / Divi	3rd Grade Rookie	
Coach	Kelley	A 9
Delegate	Chad Ritter	
Football VP	Heath Dorris	Playdown <u>N/A</u>
Football Secretary	Daniel Wynn	Single Patch 91+

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO.	P#	*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY *** FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT	PATCH	Ex	
1	19	Jacob	Brekke	3rd	74.6			
2	7	Ryder	Cohen	3rd	58.8			
3	29	Sully	Cutter	3rd	72.2			
4	24	Link	Dee	3rd	81.8			
5	5	Micah	Donberger	3rd	77.4			
6	33	Kaison	Gregory	3rd	65.8			
7	12	Conor	Kelley	3rd	94.2	Χ		
8	99	Brantley	Lower	3rd	90.6		GF	
9	11	Hayden	Mack	3rd	73			
10	18	Blake	Neuschwanger	3rd	72.6			
11	15	Jaxon	Newton	3rd	69			
12	4	Seth	Peters	3rd	58.4			
13	1	Kypton	Powers	3rd	62			
14	10	Blake	Wahl	3rd	55.2			
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								
26								

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY **PD** - PLAY DOWN PLAYER, **PU** - 2 year Play Up, **GF** - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER, **Patch** - * - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER

Chad Ritter

Roster Date	7/22/2024	
Club	Wrangler	
Grade / Divi	4th Grade	
Coach	Baird	
		<u>(</u>

Football VP Heath Dorris Playdown Football Secretary Daniel Wynn Single Patch _ 101+

Delegate

		*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***						
NO.	P#	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT	PATCH	Ex	
1	15	Rocco	Aliberti Jr	4th	62			
2	17	Sam	Baird	4th	68			
3	1	Karter	Capra	4th	70		GF	
4	14	Ethan	Dippenaar	5th	64		GF/PD	
5	13	Greyson	Ehlers	4th	83			
6	20	Denver	Estes	4th	66			
7	44	Bryce	Eylar	3rd	56			
8	0	Titus	Grafft	4th	78			
9	50	Creed	Herder	4th	84			
10	10	Blake	Hibbard	4th	137	Χ		
11	77	Sullivan	Johannsen	5th	75			
12	11	Caleb	Kugler	5th	58		PD	
13	87	Huntlee	Riniker	4th	62			
14	18	Oliver	Schneider	4th	91			
15	7	Paxton	Shields	4th	72			
16	21	Jackson	Sinclair	4th	64			
17	85	Brantley	Starks	5th	61		PD	
18	12	Carter	Vincelet	4th	85			
19	92	Mason	Walters	4th	138	X		
20	32	Rylan	Zakett	4th	63			
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								
26								

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY $\textbf{PD} - \texttt{PLAY} \ \texttt{DOWN} \ \texttt{PLAYER}, \ \ \textbf{PU} - 2 \ \texttt{year} \ \texttt{Play} \ \texttt{Up}, \ \textbf{GF} - \texttt{GRANDFATHERED} \ \texttt{PLAYER}, \ \ \textbf{Patch} - \ \ ^{\bigstar} - \texttt{SINGLE} \ \texttt{PATCHED} \ \texttt{PLAYER}$ Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER

Roster Date	7/22/2024	
Club	Wranglers	
Grade / Divi	5th Grade	
Coach	Monchak	

Delegate Chad Ritter

Football VP Heath Dorris
Football Secretary Daniel Wynn



 Playdown
 85

 Single Patch
 111+

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO.	P#	*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY *** FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT	PATCH	Ex	
1	20	Lorenzo	Aviles	5th	87.4			
2	10	Grayson	Baker	6th	91.8			
3	91	Brenley	Byrd	5th	129.8	Χ		
4	5	Jace	Collins	5th	72.4			
5	33	Van	Cutter	5th	79.2			
6	66	Brooks	Eylar	5th	95.6			
7	7	Connor	Gallinger	5th	71.4		GF	
8	21	Gehrig	Hafla	5th	86			
9	54	Bennett	Kingsbury	5th	135	Χ		
10	15	Brock	Lenihan	5th	83.4		GF	
11	65	Scott	McLeod	6th	82.8			
12	3	Micah	Monchak	5th	78.2			
13	25	Grant	Neiman	5th	96			
14	6	Rylan	Ogborn	5th	98.8			
15	24	Jase	Papulias	5th	81.2			
16	9	Miles	Powers	5th	74.2			
17	1	Naveen	Quintana (Ritter)	5th	80.6			
18	45	James	Strunk	6th	78.2		PD	
19	23	Michael	Trace	5th	75.8			
20	72	Wyatt	Wilber	5th	126	Χ		
21	62	Paxton	Yocom	5th	95.4			
22								
23								
24								
25								
26								

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY **PD** - PLAY DOWN PLAYER, **PU** - 2 year Play Up, **GF** - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER, **Patch** - * - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER

Roster Date	7/22/2024	
Club	Wranglers	
Grade / Divi	6th Grade	
Coach	Free	

Delegate Chad Rtter

Football VP Heath Dorris

Football Secretary Daniel Wynn



 Playdown
 96

 Single Patch
 126+

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO.	P#	*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY *** FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT	PATCH	Ex	
1	8	Colton	Adams	7th	80			
2	14	Adrian	Avitia	6th	106			
3	42	Anthony	Barba	7th	100			
4	16	Nick	Blackwell	7th	124			
5	51	Jace	Chaney	7th	119			
6	3	Titus	Donberger	6th	82			
7	41	Bobby	Free	6th	84			
9	0	Steele	Grafft	6th	107			
10	58	Braxton	Hancock	6th	144	Χ		
11	10	Easton	Jones	6th	112			
12	47	Marshall	Lofland	7th	112			
13	48	Parker	Mack	6th	104			
14	17	Cade	Martens	6th	99			
15	9	Brayden	McCauley	6th	74			
16	13	Brody	Mitchell	6th	94			
17	26	Jonah	Montoya	6th	117			
18	88	Sidney	O'Brien	6th	149	Χ		
19	69	Niall	Owen	5th	74			
20	64	Kellan	Torrence	6th	119			
21	25	Logan	Trace	7th	84		PD	
22	27	Noah	VanHorn	6th	77			
23	7	Jack	Velgersdyk	6th	87			
24	4	Colton	Walter	7th	78			
25	52	Blaine	Yantiss	7th	97			
26								

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY **PD** - PLAY DOWN PLAYER, **PU** - 2 year Play Up, **GF** - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER, **Patch** - * - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold

OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER

Roster Date	7/22/2024	
Club	Wranglers	
Grade / Divi	7th Grade	
Coach	Powers	

Delegate Chad Ritter

Football VP Heath Dorris
Football Secretary Daniel Wynn



 Playdown
 105

 Single Patch
 141+

*** LIST ALPHABETICALLY ***

NO.	P#	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT	PATCH	Ex	
1	8	Dezmond	Aviles	8th	97		PD	
2	82	Greyson	Beach	7th	120			
3	37	Brady	Clements	7th	88		GF	
4	75	Sully	Dee	7th	198	Χ		
5	23	Boyd	Eylar	7th	100			
6	3	Jackson	Fox	7th	82			
7	31	Hudson	Hartley	7th	89			
8	77	Kaleb	Kelley	7th	171	Χ		
9	5	Jackson	Kingsbury	7th	126			
10	6	Amarius	Knost	7th	162	Χ		
11	11	Weston	Lenihan	7th	104		GF	
12	17	Cooper	Mankin	8th	100		PD	
13	7	MJ	Martinez	7th	88			
14	18	Ryder	Mathews	7th	113			
15	58	Colton	McAllister	7th	96			
16	50	Bijan	Moinzad	7th	94		GF	
17	15	Preston	Montoya	7th	122			
18	94	Jackson	Moore	7th	139			
19	1	Eli	Oliver	7th	115			
20	57	Lucas	Oswald	7th	140		GF	
21	13	Declan	Powers	7th	77			
22	33	Kyler	Powers	7th	108			
23	35	Caleb	Rummel	7th	78	_	GF	
24	22	Logan	Snively	7th	165	Χ		
25	10	Austin	Wesbrook	7th	148	Χ		
26								

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY PD - PLAY DOWN PLAYER, PU - 2 year Play Up, GF - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER, Patch - * - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold